
LOCATION
New World Guangzhou Hotel, located in the heart of Baiyun New Town, the new property 
is the exceptional urban getaway, within a 10-minute drive of Baiyun Mountain, a green 
urban escape famed for its plum blossoms in late fall. Hotel is also a destination for 
business, leisure travellers and locals. It is only a 15-minute drive from Guangzhou 
Baiyun International Convention Center, or a 25-minute drive from Guangzhou Baiyun 
International Airport. 

ACCOMMODATION
New World Guangzhou Hotel is a gateway for business, leisure travellers and locals, 
featuring a total of 283 rooms and suites with panoramic city or mountain view.

GUESTROOMS AND SUITES

Deluxe King Room         

Deluxe Twin Room   

Disabled Room 

Deluxe Terrace King Room  

Grand Studio         

Deluxe Suite  

Executive Suite     

Loft Suite 

Yun House 

  

 

TOTAL 

152

92    

2  

8  

4

10   

13    

 1    

 1   

 

AREA (SQ M)

42-55

40-46

40

64

72

63-82

93-95

227

220 



RESTAURANTS AND LOUNGES
· Yi Fang, 56 seats in dining hall, 4 private dining rooms and 1 semi private dining room
· South House, all day dining, 152 seats with one private dining room 
  36 seats of outdoor terrance with BBQ seating 
· Yan, Asian tavern, 97 seats in indoor dining area, 40 seats in outdoor dining area

MEETING AND BANQUETING FACILITIES
New World Guangzhou hotel will offer a total of 2,700 square meters of premium event 
space – including a 928-square-metre pillarless ballroom with a 300-square-metre 
pre-function area; four separate junior ballrooms with a comfortable break-out area and
an 850-square-metre garden.

 

HEALTH AND FITNESS
Fourth floor of the hotel will be dedicated to The Fitness Club, including an outdoor swim-
ming pool, steam rooms and state-of-the-art gymnasium.

RESERVATIONS
For enquiries, please contact at 
guangzhou@newworldhotels.com 
or visit our website
newworldhotels.com

New World Guangzhou Hotel
No. 30 North Baishun Road Baiyun District,
Guangzhou Guangdong Province 510442, PRC 
Tel: +86 20 8615 1388 
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   sqm                   size(m)                height(m)

2nd Floor

Ballroom Foyer

Ballroom 

Ballroom 1

Ballroom 2

Ballroom 3

The Square

Gather 1

Gather 2 

300

928

300

320

308

38

50

88

39x8

38*24.8

24.8x12

24.8x13

24.8x12.4

-

9.6x5.2

11x8

3.4

7

7

7

7

-

3.5

3.5

        sqm                    size(m)                 height(m)

3rd Floor

 Junior Ballroom  1 

 Junior Ballroom 2 

 Junior Ballroom 3

 Junior Ballroom 5 

180

128

88

88

18x9.8

16x8

11x7.8

11x7.8

3.2

3.2

3.2

3.2

4th Floor

   The Garden 850 29.3x29


