

NEW WORLD guangzhou hotel



LOCATION

New World Guangzhou Hotel, located in the heart of Baiyun New Town, the new property is the exceptional urban getaway, within a 10-minute drive of Baiyun Mountain, a green urban escape famed for its plum blossoms in late fall. Hotel is also a destination for business, leisure travellers and locals. It is only a 15-minute drive from Guangzhou Baiyun International Convention Center, or a 25-minute drive from Guangzhou Baiyun International Airport.

ACCOMMODATION

New World Guangzhou Hotel is a gateway for business, leisure travellers and locals, featuring a total of 283 rooms and suites with panoramic city or mountain view.

GUESTROOMS AND SUITES	TOTAL	AREA (SQ M)
Deluxe King Room	152	42-55
Deluxe Twin Room	92	40-46
Disabled Room	2	40
Deluxe Terrace King Room	8	64
Grand Studio	4	72
Deluxe Suite	10	63-82
Executive Suite	13	93-95
Loft Suite	1	227
Yun House	1	220

RESTAURANTS AND LOUNGES

- Yi Fang, 56 seats in dining hall, 4 private dining rooms and 1 semi private dining room
- South House, all day dining, 152 seats with one private dining room 36 seats of outdoor terrance with BBQ seating
- Yan, Asian tavern, 97 seats in indoor dining area, 40 seats in outdoor dining area

MEETING AND BANQUETING FACILITIES

New World Guangzhou hotel will offer a total of 2,700 square meters of premium event space – including a 928-square-metre pillarless ballroom with a 300-square-metre pre-function area; four separate junior ballrooms with a comfortable break-out area and an 850-square-metre garden.

	sqm	size(m)	height(m)		sqm	size(m)	height(m)
2nd Floor				3rd Floor			
Ballroom Foyer	300	39x8	3.4	Junior Ballroom 1	180	18x9.8	3.2
Ballroom	928	38*24.8	7	Junior Ballroom 2	128	16x8	3.2
Ballroom 1	300	24.8x12	7	Junior Ballroom 3	88	11x7.8	3.2
Ballroom 2	320	24.8x13	7	Junior Ballroom 5	88	11x7.8	3.2
Ballroom 3	308	24.8x12.4	7				
The Square	38	-	-	4th Floor			
Gather 1	50	9.6x5.2	3.5	The Garden	850	29.3x29	
Gather 2	88	11x8	3.5				

HEALTH AND FITNESS

Fourth floor of the hotel will be dedicated to The Fitness Club, including an outdoor swimming pool, steam rooms and state-of-the-art gymnasium.

RESERVATIONS

For enquiries, please contact at guangzhou@newworldhotels.com or visit our website newworldhotels.com

New World Guangzhou Hotel No. 30 North Baishun Road Baiyun District, Guangzhou Guangdong Province 510442, PRC Tel: +86 20 8615 1388



